
Date of 

receipt Amount claimed 

Amount of claim 

admitted 

Nature of 

claim 

Whether 

related 

party? 

% voting 

share in 

CoC, if 

applicabl

e 

1 NA Sandip Pisal

Received 

by IRP 2,19,955 2,19,955   NA Nil Nil Nil Nil -

        2,19,955 2,19,955                

Annexure 5

Name of the corporate debtor: Sant Dnyaneshwar Hospital Private Limited ; 

Date of commencement of CIRP : Order dated 08 October 2021 (order made available on website on 21 October 2021);

List of Creditors as on: 23 June 2022

Amount 

of claim 

not a 

dmitted 

Remarks, 

if any 

List of operational creditors (Workmen) 

Name of 

uthorized 

represent

ative, if 

any  Name of work man 

Details of claim received  Details of claim admitted 

Amount 

of conti- 

ngent 

claim 

Amount 

of claim 

under 

verificatio

n 

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, that 

may be Sr. No. 

Amount (Rs.)


